Pos

Pos
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NEW SOUTH WALES

No Name
46 Michael PESCE
19 Daniel ORSINI
12 Christopher SUTHERLAND
25 Craig DEANS

No Name
48 Tayla Harnas
34 Adam MARTIN
Ryan MILLS

~

No Name
37 Than EATHER
17 James ORDISH
15 Greg WILLIAMS
49 Lance Horne
47 Martin GEAR
27 Francois JOUBERT
82 Paul MCCABE
26 Robert NOLLER
86 Daniel CATALDI
32 Philip BOHAN

~N

)

TAG Restricted Heavy

Ie

o —

910
February

30
22
0
16

910
February

24
16

910
February
28
20

24
17

10 March

17
18
39
16

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round?7

10 March

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Round7 Round8

10 March

37

32

17

22

16

19

Open Performance
**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round 2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round?7 Round8

19 May

19 May

19 May
33
38

17
18
16

2122 July

18 August

TAG Light

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

2122 July

18 August

TAG Heavy

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

2122 July
23
26
19

18
21

16

18 August
37

32
17
22
16
16
26

9 Sept

9 Sept

9 Sept
30
37

25

18
16

17

19 20 Oct

19 20 Oct
72

19 20 Oct
18
44
52
32
36
32

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

No Name
27 Francois JOUBERT
82 David HAVIV
32 Philip BOHAN

910
February
22
16
30

Round 2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round7 Round8

10 March
16

19 May

2122 July

18 August

16

9 Sept

19 20 Oct

19 23 Nov

19 23 Nov
56
32
48
34

32
36

19 23 Nov

TOTAL

47
0
39
32

TOTAL
72
24
16

TOTAL
292
229
151
166
133
130

73
42
33
19

TOTAL
38
32
30

Corrected

total

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Corrected
Total

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

241
209
151
149
133
130

73
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NEW SOUTH WALES
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TAG Restricted Light

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round?7

10 March
35
21

26

19 May

28
17
36
24

16

2122 July
19
25
23

18 August
20
36

17

28
24

9 Sept
21
25

16

19 20 Oct
36

42

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round?7

10 March

19 May
16

2122 July

18 August

9 Sept
16

19 20 Oct

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round?7

10 March

24

16

19 May

16

2122 July
25

21

18 August

9 Sept
34
19
24

19 20 Oct
64

44
74

**to be eligible for club champioship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Round?7

9 Sept
19
16
34
24

10 March
16

19 May

2122 July
18

18 August
16

19 20 Oct
32
68

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round7

10 March

19 May

2122 July
30
22
16

18 August

9 Sept

19 20 Oct

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round7

10 March
35
26
21

18

19 May
35

21
26
18

2122 July
24
18
38
28

18 August
30
22

16

9 Sept
24
16

19 20 Oct
72
32
46

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

910
Pos No Name February
1 66 Eric REEVES 28
2 21p  Joshua LOVE 20
3 72p  Adrian DALMASO 16
6 51p Brendan JOHNSTON
7 12p  Samuel BRACKEN
11 79 Josh Woods
15 22P  Zac Warren
17 53p Michael Allen
19 26 Robert NOLLER 24
15p  Trevor BRIDGE
Senior Performance Heavy
910
Pos No Name February
4 38p  Craig REVELL
Senior Performance Light
910
Pos No Name February
1 19 Sean SHIBUTARE 17
2 22p  Zahary Warren
3 48 Jade BELL
4 48 Tayla Harnas
9 17 Lachlan STRICKLAND 23
12 4 Joshua STAPLES 18
16 21p  Joshua Love
18 6 Chris BARRY 16
Junior Performance
910
Pos No  Name February
1 33 Ryan PRING 16
3 28 Sebastion Ruiz
8 3 Mitchell SAUNDERSON
10 99 Hamish Fitzsimmons
KARTING) /3
NEW SOUTH WALES
L T
Junior Mid
910
Pos No Name February
1 86 Charlie VONTHIEN 16
2 9 Connor DUNN
3 38 Ky YOUNG
Junior Light
910
Pos No Name February
1 3 Mitchell SAUNDERSON 37
2 65 Joseph CAMILLERI 21
3 12 Conor Zimmerman
5 6 Reginald BARRY 25
9 5 Kiarra Jones
Rookies
910
Pos No Name February
1 65 Joshua HART 35
2 3 Bailey SWEET 19

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round?7

10 March
35
26

19 May

18

2122 July
34
18

18 August
34
24

9 Sept
36
28

19 20 Oct
64
32

Round 8
19 23Nov TOTAL
32 191
155
70 126
58 9%
83
42
28
24
24
16
TOTAL
16
Round 8
19 23Nov  TOTAL
68 208
32 91
89
74
23
18
16
16
Round 8
19 23Nov  TOTAL
117
48 84
34
60 24
Round 8
19 23Nov  TOTAL
46
22
16
Round 8
19 23Nov TOTAL
52 309
a4 179
34 160
38 117
32 84
Round 8
19 23Nov TOTAL
32 270
50 215

corrected
total

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

DNQ

172
155
126
94
83

Corrected
Total

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

DNQ
DNQ

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

208
91
89

117
84

Correted
Total

261
163
160
117

84

Correted
Total

238
179
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No

18
44

23
78
77
44

16
12
73
10p
19

42p
88

88P
14p

72p
77

Oliver SAADE 39 52 70 161 161
Christopher JOUBERT 17 18 21 17 19 20 32 36 180 146
Darcy BOULDING 25 35 38 98 98
Aidan WILLIAMS 22 74 96 DNQ
Lana Aylen 21 26 21 16 84 84
Ethan BELL 24 24 32 80 80
Rhylee JACKSON 20 20 DNQ
Lewis Mataczyna 16 16 DNQ
Novices

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

910 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round 6 Round7 Round 8 Correted
Name February 10 March 19 May 2122 July 18 August 9 Sept 19 20 Oct 19 23Nov TOTAL Total
Mitchell LOVE 19 32 26 20 30 30 66 72 295 256
Riley BATES 18 16 21 17 25 25 46 52 220 187
Kobe MCINERNEY 29 37 38 72 176 176
Ayrton DALMASO 17 16 18 16 21 21 36 145 129
Corey CARSON 37 37 54 128 128
Luka ILIC 16 18 16 32 40 122 122
Hugh SCHWEICKER 16 16 17 16 65 65
Elijah SAADE 39 39 DNQ
Riley PRIOR 19 17 36 DNQ
Lucas WILLIAMS 16 16 32 DNQ
Jett MCINERNEY 21 21 DNQ
Luca Tesolin 16 16 DNQ

*YELLOW CELLS ARE CURRENT FINANCIAL MEMBERS
*RED CELLS ARE POSSIBLE POINTS MISSING.......... Checked
* Pink cdells wprst



