



Open Performance

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

				9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		Corrected
				February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	total
Pos	No	D	Name										
	1	46	Michael PESCE	30	17							47	DNQ
	2	19	Daniel ORSINI	22	18							40	DNQ
	3	12	Christopher SUTHERLAND	0	39							39	DNQ
	5	25	Craig DEANS	16	16							32	DNQ

TAG Light

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7		
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	TOTA	L
1		48 Tayla Harnas							72	72	DNQ
3		34 Adam MARTIN	24							24	DNQ
4		2 Ryan MILLS	16							16	DNQ

TAG Heavy

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		Corrected
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	Total
1	37	Than EATHER	28	37	33	23	37	30	48	56	292	241
2	17	7 James ORDISH	20	32	38	26		37	44	32	229	209
3	15	Greg WILLIAMS				19	32		52	48	151	151
4	49	Lance Horne	24	17	17		17	25	32	34	166	149
5	47	Martin GEAR	17	22	18		22	18	36		133	133
6	27	Francois JOUBERT			16	18	16	16	32	32	130	130
10	82	Paul MCCABE				21	16			36	73	73
12	26	Robert NOLLER		16			26				42	DNQ
15	86	Daniel CATALDI				16		17			33	DNQ
17	32	Philip BOHAN		19							19	DNQ

TAG Restricted Heavy

 ${\bf **} {\bf to} \ be \ eligible \ for \ club \ championship \ points \ competitors \ must \ be \ a \ member \ of \ CKRC \ and \ complete \ a \ working \ bee$

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	
1	27	Francois JOUBERT	22	16							38	DNQ
2	82	David HAVIV	16				16				32	DNQ
3	32	Philip BOHAN	30								30	DNQ





TAG Restricted Light

 ${\bf **} to \ be \ eligible \ for \ club \ champions hip \ points \ competitors \ must \ be \ a \ member \ of \ CKRC \ and \ complete \ a \ working \ bee$

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		corrected
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	total
1	66	Eric REEVES	28	35		19	20	21	36	32	191	172
2	21p	Joshua LOVE	20	21	28	25	36	25			155	155
3	72p	Adrian DALMASO	16		17	23				70	126	126
6	51p	Brendan JOHNSTON			36					58	94	94
7	12p	Samuel BRACKEN		26	24		17	16			83	83
11	79	Josh Woods							42		42	DNQ
15	22P	Zac Warren					28				28	DNQ
17	53p	Michael Allen					24				24	DNQ
19	26	Robert NOLLER	24								24	DNQ
	15p	Trevor BRIDGE			16						16	DNQ

Senior Performance Heavy

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7		
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	TOTAL	_
4	38p	Craig REVELL			16			16		16	DNQ

Senior Performance Light

 ${\bf **} to \ be \ eligible \ for \ club \ championship \ points \ competitors \ must \ be \ a \ member \ of \ CKRC \ and \ complete \ a \ working \ bee$

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		Corrected	i
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	Total	
1	19	Sean SHIBUTARE	17			25		34	64	68	208	20	8
2	22p	Zahary Warren		24	16			19		32	91	9	1
3	48	Jade BELL				21		24	44		89	8	9
4	48	Tayla Harnas							74		74	DNQ	
9	17	Lachlan STRICKLAND	23								23	DNQ	
12	4	Joshua STAPLES	18								18	DNQ	
16	21p	Joshua Love		16							16	DNQ	
18	6	Chris BARRY	16								16	DNQ	
		Junior Performance											

**to be eligible for club champioship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8			
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL		
1	33	Ryan PRING	16	16		18	16	19	32		117	11	.7
3	28	Sebastion Ruiz						16	68	48	84	8	34
8	3	Mitchell SAUNDERSON						34			34	DNQ	
10	99	Hamish Fitzsimmons						24		60	24	DNQ	





Junior Mid

** to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working been supported by the complete competition of the complete competition of the complete competition of the competi

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	
1	86	Charlie VONTHIEN	16			30					46	DNQ
2	9	Connor DUNN				22					22	DNQ
3	38	Ky YOUNG				16					16	DNQ

Junior Light

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		Correted
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	Total
1	3	Mitchell SAUNDERSON	37	35	35	24	30	24	72	52	309	261
2	65	Joseph CAMILLERI	21	26		18	22	16	32	44	179	163
3	12	Conor Zimmerman		21	21	38			46	34	160	160
5	6	Reginald BARRY	25		26	28				38	117	117
9	5	Kiarra Jones		18	18		16			32	84	84

Rookies

**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee

				9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		Correted
Pos	No)	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	Total
	1	65	Joshua HART	35	35		34	34	36	64	32	270	238
	2	3	Bailey SWEET	19	26	18	18	24	28	32	50	215	179

3	8	Oliver SAADE	39						52	70	161	161
4	18	Christopher JOUBERT	17	18	21	17	19	20	32	36	180	146
5	44	Darcy BOULDING	25		35	38					98	98
6	3	Aidan WILLIAMS	22						74		96	DNQ
7	23	Lana Aylen		21	26	21		16			84	84
8	78	Ethan BELL				24		24	32		80	80
15	77	Rhylee JACKSON	20								20	DNQ
	44	Lewis Mataczyna					16				16	DNQ

Novices

 $\hbox{**to be eligible for club championship points competitors must be a member of CKRC and complete a working bee}$

			9 10	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8		Correted
Pos	No	Name	February	10 March	19 May	21 22 July	18 August	9 Sept	19 20 Oct	19 23 Nov	TOTAL	Total
1	16	Mitchell LOVE	19	32	26	20	30	30	66	72	295	256
2	12	Riley BATES	18	16	21	17	25	25	46	52	220	187
3	73	Kobe MCINERNEY	29	37		38			72		176	176
4	10p	Ayrton DALMASO	17	16	18	16	21	21	36		145	129
5	19	Corey CARSON					37	37	54		128	128
6		Luka ILIC				16	18	16	32	40	122	122
9 10	88	Hugh SCHWEICKER Elijah SAADE	16 39		16	17		16			65 39	DNQ 65
	4	** *	39									
12	88P	Riley PRIOR				19		17			36	DNQ
17	14P	Lucas WILLIAMS				16	16				32	DNQ
20	72P	Jett MCINERNEY				21					21	DNQ
24	77	Luca Tesolin					16				16	DNQ

^{*}YELLOW CELLS ARE CURRENT FINANCIAL MEMBERS
*RED CELLS ARE POSSIBLE POINTS MISSING........Checked
* Pink cdells wprst